Product Features
•	 4 Adapter Holders with 24 Adapter Slots
•	 High Density
•	 Electrostatic Spraying
FT-WTB-5BD-12-24
24 Adapter Slot,
Indoor Wall Mount
Box, 2 Doors
FIBERTRONICS
© Fibertronics Inc. All Rights Reserved. Toll Free: (877) 320 3143                 sales@fibertronics.com                 www.fibertronics.com
The FT-WTB-5BD-12-24 is a wall mount box designed for use in
small capacity communication systems.
The cabinet is composed of two parts, one links with optical cables for fusion connections be-
tween optical cable and fiber pigtails and another connects with patch cords. It is wall mountable
with lockable doors for added security. Various accessories help avoid avoid any unexpected
damage to the fiber.
•	 Indoor Box
•	 Patching and Splicing in one unit
•	 2 Outer Doors with keyed lock
FIBERTRONICS
© Fibertronics Inc. All Rights Reserved. Toll Free: (877) 320 3143                 sales@fibertronics.com                 www.fibertronics.com
Technical Specifications
Below are the specifications of this wall-mountable, fiber optic patch panel. These include patch panel positions, ports,
dimensions and materials.
Adapter Capacity 24 Adapters
Splice Trays 02 Splice Trays
Splice Capacity 24 Splices
Ports 4 In Ports - Ø30mm (1.18"), 2 Out Ports - Ø50mm (1.96")
Lockable Yes
Type Double Doors
Material Cold Roll Steel, Electrostatic Spraying
Height 305mm (12")
Width 355mm (14.0")
Depth 90mm (3.54")
Weight 3.45kg (7.60lbs)
Color White
Accessories
Below is a list of the accessories that are included with this product.
Keys: 2
Wall Anchors: 4
Steel Duct Clamps: 2
Adapter Screws 2 x Packets
Additonal Accessories: 2 x  Packets of Splice Sleeves, Cable Ties and Location Labels
Please Note: Mounting hardware is not included.